
 Results -- 2014 Barrel Blitz Friday, September 5th, 2014     5-D IBRA 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.362 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $207.00

2 16.452 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $159.00

3 16.472 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $119.00

4 16.59 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $95.00

5 16.612 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $79.00

6 16.632 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $72.00

7 16.633 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $64.00

8 16.691 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

9 16.7 Beech, Lindsey Dash For Outlaw Fame $0.00

10 16.706 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00

11 16.72 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00

12 16.725 Byl, Casey Frenchy $0.00

13 16.73 Clifford, Cindy Kasta Crooked Shadda $0.00

14 16.743 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $0.00

15 16.772 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

16 16.856 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

2D

1 16.907 Bauman, Sam Mocha $172.00

2 16.941 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $132.00

3 16.962 Hadley, Murphy Jetwood Tripoly $99.00

4 16.992 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Irish Winds of Fire $79.00

5 16.998 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $66.00

6 17.025 Kalish, Donna KW Frenchmans Fame $60.00

7 17.057 Doll, Kelly Toy $53.00

8 17.084 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

9 17.086 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

10 17.143 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00

11 17.149 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

12 17.15 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

13 17.155 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

14 17.173 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00

15 17.2 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

16 17.208 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

17 17.209 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

18 17.228 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00

19 17.253 Miller, Jessica Little Al $0.00

20 17.273 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

21 17.301 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

22 17.311 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

23 17.319 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00

24 17.337 Miller, Toni Rav $0.00

25 17.352 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $0.00

26 17.354 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

27 17.359 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00



3D

1 17.367 Vinton, Michaela Pete $138.00

2 17.377 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $106.00

3 17.44 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $79.00

4 17.444 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $64.00

5 17.449 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $53.00

6 17.449 Walters, Ashlee AC Dash N Bede $48.00

7 17.469 Eglinton, Kari Shotgun $42.00

8 17.471 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

9 17.474 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

10 17.479 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

11 17.491 Gardner, Angie Kilo $0.00

12 17.545 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

13 17.558 Miesen, Stephiane Buzz $0.00

14 17.577 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00

15 17.585 Blink, Bonnie Grace $0.00

16 17.586 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

17 17.587 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00

18 17.588 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

19 17.649 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $0.00

20 17.658 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

21 17.672 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00

22 17.725 Johnson, Karli Just Watch Me Buck $0.00

23 17.73 Mike, Sheena Rafter $0.00

24 17.737 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

25 17.738 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

26 17.749 Reszczynski, Robbie Batman $0.00

27 17.752 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

28 17.784 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00

29 17.815 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

30 17.815 Gabriel, Anna Digger $0.00

31 17.826 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

32 17.842 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

33 17.844 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

4D

1 17.876 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $103.00

2 17.923 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $79.00

3 17.94 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $60.00

4 17.961 Borzick, Amanda Slik's Mirror Image $48.00

5 18.009 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $40.00

6 18.018 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $36.00

7 18.019 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $32.00

8 18.031 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

9 18.032 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

10 18.051 Murphy, Jamie JH Frosted Explosion $0.00

11 18.101 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

12 18.103 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00



13 18.136 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00

14 18.144 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

15 18.187 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

16 18.222 Novachek, Mallory Zan Parr Ten Me $0.00

17 18.253 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

18 18.266 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00

19 18.308 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

20 18.331 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

5D

1 18.45 Retherford, Linda Larks Jet Stop $69.00

2 18.552 Vandenlangenberg, Rodney UHOH $53.00

3 18.565 Bulitz, Beth Classy $40.00

4 18.772 Towery, Heather Wrangler $32.00

5 18.831 Melcher, Kristie Rio $26.00

6 18.885 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $24.00

7 18.913 Bell, Jan Herky $21.00

8 19.01 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00

9 19.068 Klein, Heidi JB $0.00

10 19.174 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

11 19.175 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

12 19.269 Piper , Samantha Ms. Lena $0.00

13 19.326 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

14 19.357 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

15 19.499 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

16 19.829 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

17 19.855 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00

18 20.134 Petschow, Angie Turbo $0.00

19 22.599 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Feuling, Cindy Tru Wonders Okie Jet $0.00

0 16.544 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 16.722 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

0 16.862 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00

0 16.897 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

0 16.976 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 17.006 Carr, Melissa Serious Easy Cash $0.00

0 17.389 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00

0 17.464 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 17.515 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

0 17.567 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

0 17.699 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

0 17.736 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

0 18.013 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 18.165 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Ticket $0.00

0 18.402 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Reba $0.00

0 18.405 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00



0 18.449 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

0 18.583 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

0 18.716 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

0 19.252 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

0 19.354 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00

0 19.558 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

0 20.826 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

0 30.625 Green, Danielle Betty $0.00

0 34.272 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00

0 39.851 Hayes, Maddi Jug $0.00



 Results -- 2014 Barrel Blitz Friday, September 5th, 2014     Youth IBRA 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.646 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $55.00

2 16.864 Bauman, Sam Mocha $36.00

2D

1 17.165 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $41.00

2 17.239 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $27.00

3 17.474 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

3D

1 17.737 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $27.00

2 17.851 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $18.00

3 17.927 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

4D

1 18.308 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $14.00

2 18.362 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $9.00

3 18.427 Beech, Lindsey Lucky Buzzard $0.00

4 18.993 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

5 19.221 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

6 19.455 Cook, Krista Trubo $0.00

7 19.523 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

8 19.717 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.811 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00

0 18.583 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00



 Results -- 2014 Barrel Blitz Friday, September 5th, 2014     Masters IBRA 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.362 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $71.00

2 16.472 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $53.00

3 16.633 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $36.00

4 16.706 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $18.00

5 16.743 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $0.00

2D

1 16.941 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $43.00

2 17.025 Kalish, Donna KW Frenchmans Fame $32.00

3 17.084 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00

4 17.273 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $11.00

5 17.354 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

3D

1 17.444 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $28.00

2 17.449 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $21.00

3 17.586 Harvey, John Chicia $14.00

4 17.658 Phillip, Ann Weaver $7.00

5 17.738 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

6 17.815 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

7 17.842 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

8 17.844 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

9 17.876 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

10 17.923 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

11 17.94 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

12 18.009 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

13 18.032 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

14 18.101 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

15 18.136 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00

16 18.253 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

17 18.266 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00

18 18.831 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

19 18.885 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $0.00

20 18.913 Bell, Jan Herky $0.00

21 19.01 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00

22 19.174 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

23 19.357 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

24 19.499 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

25 19.855 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Feuling, Cindy Tru Wonders Okie Jet $0.00

0 16.544 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 16.897 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

0 16.976 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 17.515 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00



0 17.567 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

0 18.013 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 18.405 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

0 19.252 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00



 Results -- 2014 Barrel Blitz Friday, September 5th, 2014     Open 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.362 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $138.00

2 16.655 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $104.00

3 16.73 Clifford, Cindy Kasta Crooked Shadda $69.00

4 16.734 Hadley, Murphy Jetwood Tripoly $35.00

5 16.783 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $0.00

6 16.817 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00

2D

1 16.931 Miller, Jessica Little Al $104.00

2 16.992 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Irish Winds of Fire $78.00

3 17.005 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $52.00

4 17.091 Byl, Casey Frenchy $26.00

5 17.207 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

6 17.231 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

7 17.273 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

8 17.28 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

9 17.298 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

10 17.355 Gabriel, Anna Digger $0.00

3D

1 17.382 Lewis, Dawn Rio $69.00

2 17.391 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $52.00

3 17.444 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $35.00

4 17.449 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $17.00

5 17.491 Gardner, Angie Kilo $0.00

6 17.584 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

7 17.659 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

8 17.675 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00

9 17.68 Meyer, Kristen Cruiz $0.00

10 17.735 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

11 17.737 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

12 17.804 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

13 17.819 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

14 17.82 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00

15 17.844 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

4D

1 17.921 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $35.00

2 17.972 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $26.00

3 18.03 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $17.00

4 18.091 Borzick, Amanda Slik's Mirror Image $9.00

5 18.362 Murphy, Jamie JH Frosted Explosion $0.00

6 18.715 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

7 18.962 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

8 19.168 Staab, Betty JJ $0.00

9 19.284 Piper , Samantha Ms. Lena $0.00

10 19.829 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00



11 20.298 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Feuling, Cindy Tru Wonders Okie Jet $0.00

0 0 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

0 17.201 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

0 17.699 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

0 18.583 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

0 18.999 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Hank $0.00

0 19.216 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00

0 26.1 Wortner, Dawn Tucker $0.00

0 34.272 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00


